
2018-2019 After School Campus Schedule
Semester long mastery progressions, classes meet once a week 

for 90 minutes. Monthly Tuition 

Call 305.668.0605 or visit zaniaclearning.com to enroll.

Zane Math
Zane Reading
Homework Center Hourly
Homework Center 10 Hours
Private

Intro to Coding I
Coding II
App Creation
Intro to Python
Intro to Web Design
Java
Web Design - Java Script
Coding Minecraft - Java Script (1/19)

Biosphere & Geography Explorers
All About Building
Planet Rescue
Universe Explorers
Industry & Production (10/18)
Newton’s World with Redstone
Atomic Theory (1/19)

Engineering + Robotics I
Circuits I
Engineering + Robotics II
Circuits II + Coding  (1/19)
Engineering + Robotics III
Engineering + Robotics IV
Drones
Aerospace Engineering - KSP
Arduino Microcontrollers

3D Maker
3D Engineering Desing Challenge
Music with GarageBand
3D Game Design

Nano
Mega
Giga

Single-Day Half Day
Single-Day Full Day

Call
Call
Call
Call
Call

Call
Call
Call
Call
Call

Call
Call

Call

Call

Call
Call

Call
Call
Call

Call
Call
Call

Call
Call
Call
Call
Call

Call
Call

Call

Call

Call
Call
Call

Call
Call
Call

Call
Call
Call

Call
Call
Call
Call
Call
Call

Call
Call

Call
Call
Call
Call
Call
Call

Call

Call
Call

Call
Call
Call

Call
Call
Call

Call
Call
Call
Call
Call

Call
Call

Call

Call

Call
Call
Call

Call
Call
Call

Call
Call
Call

Call
Call
Call
Call
Call
Call

Call
Call

Call
Call
Call
Call
Call
Call

Call

Call
Call

Call
Call
Call

Call
Call
Call

Call
Call
Call
Call
Call

Call
Call

Call

Call

Call

Call
Call
Call

Call
Call
Call

K-8
K-8
K-8
K-8
K-8

K-8
K-8
K-8
4-8
4-8
5-8
5-8
5-8

K-4
1-6
1-6
2-6
2-6
4-8
4-8

K-5
K-5
K-5
2-6
3-6
3-6
4-8
5-8
5-8

3-8
5-8
4-8
5-8

K-8
K-8
K-8

K-8
K-8

Junior
Apprentice
Apprentice

Master
Master

Pro
Pro
Pro

Junior
Apprentice
Apprentice

Master
Master

Pro
Pro

Junior
Junior

Apprentice
Apprentice

Master
Master
Master

Pro
Pro

Master
Pro
Pro
Pro

Single
Day

$229
$199

$35/hr
$299

$80/hr

$199
$199
$199
$249
$249 
$249 
$249 
$249

$199
$199
$199
$199
$199
$199
$199

$199
$249
$199
$249
$249
$249
$249
$249
$249

$249
$249
$249
$249

$299
$399
$499

$59
$99

Game Based Learning Minecraft

Computer Programming

Academic Enrichment

SATFRITHUWEDTUEMONMonthly
TuitionGrade

Check Campus Calendar for Dates

Engineering

Art & Design

Edison Club After-School Care

School Closure Day Camps 

Class Hourly Schedule:
Mon, Tues, Thur, Fri: 4:00 pm and 6:00 pm

Wed: 2:30 pm, 4:15 pm and 6:00 pm
Saturday: 9:00 am, 10:30 am, 12:30 pm




