2018-2019 After School Campus Schedule

Semester long mastery progressions, classes meet once a week for 90 minutes. Monthly Tuition

		Grade	Monthly Tuition	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Academic Enrichment									
Zane Math Zane Reading Homework Center Hourly Homework Center 10 Hours Private		K-8 K-8 K-8 K-8	\$229 \$199 \$35/hr \$299 \$80/hr	Call Call Call	Call Call Call	Call Call Call	Call Call Call	Call Call Call	Call Call Call Call Call
Computer Programming			· · ·						
Intro to Coding I Coding II App Creation Intro to Python Intro to Web Design Java Web Design - Java Script Coding Minecraft - Java Script (1/19)	Junior Apprentice Apprentice Master Master Pro Pro Pro	K-8 K-8 K-8 4-8 4-8 5-8 5-8	\$199 \$199 \$199 \$249 \$249 \$249 \$249 \$249	Call Call Call Call Call Call	Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call	Call Call Call Call Call Call	Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call	Call Call Call Call Call Call Call	Call Call Call Call Call Call Call
Game Based Learning Minecraf	t		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						
Biosphere & Geography Explorers All About Building Planet Rescue Universe Explorers Industry & Production (10/18) Newton's World with Redstone Atomic Theory (1/19)	Junior Apprentice Apprentice Master Master Pro Pro	K-4 1-6 1-6 2-6 2-6 4-8 4-8	\$199 \$199 \$199 \$199 \$199 \$199 \$199	✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Call	<pre></pre>	<pre></pre>	<pre></pre>	<pre> </pre> <pre> </pre> <pre> <pre> <pre> </pre> <pre> <pre> <pre> <pre> <pre> </pre> <pre> </pre> <pre> <</pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre>	Call
Engineering									
Engineering + Robotics I Circuits I Engineering + Robotics II Circuits II + Coding (1/19) Engineering + Robotics III Engineering + Robotics IV Drones Aerospace Engineering - KSP Arduino Microcontrollers	Junior Junior Apprentice Apprentice Master Master Master Pro Pro	K-5 K-5 K-5 2-6 3-6 3-6 4-8 5-8	\$199 \$249 \$199 \$249 \$249 \$249 \$249 \$249 \$249	Call Call Call	Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call	V V V Call Call	Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call	V V V Call Call	V V V Call Call
Art & Design									
3D Maker 3D Engineering Desing Challenge Music with GarageBand 3D Game Design	Master Pro Pro Pro	3-8 5-8 4-8 5-8	\$249 \$249 \$249 \$249	Call Call Call	Call Call Call	Call Call Call	Call Call Call	Call Call Call	Call Call
Edison Club After-School Care									
Nano Mega Giga		K-8 K-8 K-8	\$299 \$399 \$499	Call Call Call	Call Call Call	Call Call Call	Call Call Call	Call Call Call	Call Call Call
School Closure Day Camps Single-Day Half Day Single-Day Full Day	Single Day	K-8 K-8	\$59 \$99	Check Campus Calendar for Dates					

Class Hourly Schedule: Mon, Tues, Thur, Fri: 4:00 pm and 6:00 pm Wed: 2:30 pm, 4:15 pm and 6:00 pm Saturday: 9:00 am, 10:30 am, 12:30 pm

Call 305.668.0605 or visit zaniaclearning.com to enroll.